
$4,250

55 SE 6TH ST 4305
https://500brickellcondo.com

500 BRICKELL WEST CONDO UNIT 4305 UNDIV 0.34532% INT IN
COMMON ELEMENTS OFF REC 26352-3500 PENTHOUSE | HIGH
CEILINGS | LOCATION! Enjoy the Brickell lifestyle with this
spacious, luxurious & furnished 2Bd 2Ba condo in the heart of
Brickell. The unit features a split floor plan w/ open-concept
kitchen, large balcony, and walk-in closet with […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• ResidentialLease

• Active

• 1066 sq ft

Basics
Category: ResidentialLease Type: Condominium

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1066 sq ft Year built: 2008

Subdivision Name: 500 BRICKELL WEST CONDO County: Miami-Dade

Lease Term: TwelveMonths



Building Details
Water Source: Public Sewer: PublicSewer

Construction Materials: Block Covered Spaces: 1

Garage Spaces: 1 Floor covering: CeramicTile

Amenities & Features
Pool Features: Community,Pool Security Features: SmokeDetectors

Association Amenities:
CommunityKitchen,FitnessCenter,HobbyRoom,Sauna,SpaHotTub

Utilities: CableAvailable

Cooling: CentralAir Exterior Features: SecurityHighImpactDoors

Furnished: Furnished Heating: Central

Interior Features:
BedroomOnMainLevel,ClosetCabinetry,FirstFloorEntry,KitchenIsland,WalkInClosets

Appliances:
BuiltInOven,Dryer,Dishwasher,Microwave,Refrigerator,Washer

Miscellaneous
List Office Name: Keller Williams Elite Properties Community

Features:
Pool

Rent Includes:
AssociationDues,HotWater,Internet,Sewer,TrashCollection,CableTv,Water


